DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WENTWORTH GOLF AND TENNIS FOUNDATION
WENTWORTH GOLF AND TENNIS FOUNDATION
WENTWORTH GOLF AND TENNIS FOUNDATION
WENTWORTH GOLF AND TENNIS FOUNDATION

WENTWORTH GRANGE LIMITED
WENTWORTH HOMES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
WENTWORTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WENTWORTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WENTWORTH JONES LIMITED
WENTWORTH KITCHENS & BATHROOMS LTD

WENTWORTH MOTORS (SOUTHBOURNE) LTD.

WENTWORTH WRIGHT LIMITED

WENZTEC LIMITED

W.E. O'DONNELL (ESTATES) LIMITED

W.E. PLAYFOOT LIMITED

WERDEN KAPITAL LIMITED

WE'RE GOING PLACES LIMITED

WE RE PC LTD

WERMUT SECURITIES LTD

WERNERSON MEKANISKE LIMITED

WERNICK LTD

W.E. ROBERTS (CORRUGATED) LIMITED

W.E. ROBERTS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

W.E. ROBERTS (PACKING SUPPLIES)
LIMITED

WERROMAX LIMITED

WERROMAX LIMITED

WERTHEIM (UK) LIMITED

WESS LTD

W.E.SALWAY LIMITED

WESCAST U.K. LIMITED

WESCOT LIMITED

WESCOTT LOGISTICS LTD

WESERSERVICE LIMITED

WESER-WERBETECHNIK LIMITED

WESLEYAN COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WESLEY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WESLEY COURT DENTAL SURGERY LIMITED

WESSAR (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WESSAR (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WESSEX AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED
WESSEX ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WESSEX ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED
WESSEX BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED

THE WESSEX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
COMPANY LTD

WESSEX CLINIC LIMITED

WESSEX ECOHEAT LTD

WESSEX GS LIMITED

THE WESSEX HEAVY HORSE SOCIETY
LIMITED

WESSEX (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

WESSEX INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WESSEX INTUMESCENT SUPPLIES LIMITED

WESSEX MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

02632558
02632558
02632558
02632558
01626053
01971037
01472368
01472368
05524126
06966744
04675823
05957971
06660998
01208301
00842759
05525068
04892554
07466350
06756547
07143158
06960089
01763734
01812607
00774872

07731436
07731436
07068796
06815466
00562421
04044263
03414353
07084659
06491003
06477000
05530954

04480084
07326198
07733291
07733291
05170045
06970415
06173121
05295820
03744552

07313126
06475746
02404860
06570434

04503745
03654314
02945570
05804480
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03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011

05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011

05/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011

03/08/2011
08/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011

08/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011

WESSEX OF BRISTOL LIMITED
WESSEX PACKAGING LIMITED
WESSEX PREHISTORY PARK LIMITED
WESSEX PREHISTORY PARK LIMITED
WESSEX PROFILES LIMITED

WESSEX RESTORATION LIMITED
WESSEX SEALED UNITS LIMITED
WESSEX SEALED UNITS LIMITED
WESSEX SOLAR POWER LIMITED
WESSEX SOLAR POWER LIMITED

WESSEX TRAINING AND IMPLEMENTATION

LTD

WESSEX TROPHIES LIMITED

WESSEX VENTURES LIMITED

WESSEX VENTURES LIMITED

WEST ACRE UK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WEST ACRE UK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WEST AFRICA TRADING CO LIMITED

WEST ALFRED COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WEST & COE LIMITED

WEST ANGLIA CROSSROADS CARING FOR
CARERS

WESTAWAY LIFESTYLE LTD

WESTAWAY LIFESTYLE LTD

WESTBASE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WEST BAULK PROPERTIES LIMITED

WEST BERKSHIRE CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU

WEST BERKSHIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED

WESTBLUE LIMITED

WESTBOURNE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WESTBOURNE GDS LIMITED

WESTBOURNE HOTEL LIMITED

WESTBOURNE HOUSE (TENTERDEN) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

WESTBOURNE MAINTENANCE &
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WESTBOURNE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

WESTBOURNE PUBLISHERS LIMITED
WESTBOURNE RESIDENCES LIMITED

WEST BRIDGFORD GLASS COMPANY LIMITED

WEST BRIDGFORD RFC LIMITED

WESTBROOK AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

WESTBROOK & THOMPSON, LIMITED

WESTBROOKE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WESTBROOK WELDING ALLOYS LIMITED
WESTBURNS LTD

WESTBURY GARDEN ROOMS LTD
WESTBURY GARDEN ROOMS LTD
WESTBURY HOTEL (UK) LIMITED
WESTBY COURT RTM LIMITED
WESTCHESTER BUILDERS LTD

WEST CITY COLLEGE LIMITED

WEST CITY COLLEGE LIMITED

02127639
01295003
07729872
07729872
04431385
04161434
02950993
02950993
07713856
07713856
07252069

06770970
03400433
03400433
07728572
07728572
07100159
04474344

01663282
04379948

07734013
07734013
02328219
01285814
05821486

07076799
05743346
04930864
05931109
02941409
06790283

05253999

06518599
02232188
00628306
01496880
04829107
02953509

00159275
05605918
02843144
05855905
07729659
07729659
04981159
04997899
06394340
07120032
07120032

(C2)
(P1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(P1)
(C3)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D2)

(B1)
(D1)

(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D2)
(C2)
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03/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011

09/08/2011
06/08/2011
06/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
03/08/2011

03/08/2011
08/08/2011

09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011

03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011

03/08/2011

05/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011

03/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
05/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011



